DS90LV032AQML
DS90LV032AQML  3V LVDS Quad CMOS  Differential Line Receiver
Literature Number: SNLS205
DS90LV032AQML
November 15, 2011
3V LVDS Quad CMOS Differential Line Receiver
General Description
The DS90LV032A is a quad CMOS differential line receiver

■ Pin compatible with DS90C032A and DS26C32A.
■ Typical Rise/Fall time is 350pS.
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
DS90LV032AW-QML 5962–9865201QFA W16A 16LD Ceramic Flatpack
DS90LV032AWGQML 5962–9865201QXA WG16A 16LD Ceramic SOIC
DS90LV032AW-MLS  W16A 16LD Ceramic Flatpack
DS90LV032AWGMLS  WG16A 16LD Ceramic SOIC
DS90LV032 MDS  (Note 10) BARE DIE
Connection Diagram
Dual-in-Line Pictured
20163901
See NS Package Number W16A or WG16A